Kaszubski Rajd na Orientacje
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(23) Piotr Klas

(192) Damian Lanc

(296) Tomek Plicht

(297) Szymon Hirsz

(42) Tomasz Walenczak
(107) Adam Kot

(41) Hubert Walehczak
(243) Pawet Friede

(115) Daniel Friede

(75) Jarek Dziamara

(69) Marek Wrona

(104) Robert Klingiert
(226) Krzysztof Manthey
(145) Mariusz Wietrzynski
(147) Beata Wietrzynska
(146) Kacper Wietrzynski
(295) Mariusz Szabat
(144) Monika Nejman
(178) Ernest Duda

(177) Robert Duda

(307) Jakub Mazurkiewicz

(217) Michat Mazurkiewicz

(96) Jacek Polasz

(286) Kamil Kowalewski

HansSolo

Plan B - chrzani¢ plan A
RowerOWCE
RowerOWCE

Nie powiem

Orty i Tygrysy

Nie powiem

Frytka Dawaj

Lesny dziad
Rodzinka
R3NO
Smotdziniaki
Smotdziniaki
Smotdziniaki

Smotdziniaki

Zwinne Jaszczury
Zwinne Jaszczury
Black Salami Team
Black Salami Team

Wykrojniki TSA

dzik i wiewidrka

1z2



15
16

17

18

19

O O O O O o o o o o o

11
11
10
10

Uuu oo o o VU O

04:15
04:15
05:36
05:19
05:19
04:06
04:06
05:49
05:49
05:49
04:24

(288) Hania Formella
(287) Maciej Kotwa
(143) Robert Nejman
(191) Beata Pronobis
(190) Wojciech Pronobis
(60) Matgorzata Krawiec
(59) Jarostaw Krawiec
(303) Bartek Brosz
(305) Dorota Brosz
(304) Stas Brosz

(230) Piotr Miadzielec
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